

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.5/2009 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5650 OF 2005

M/S. CENTRAL COALFIELDS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/12/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the month of January, 2010.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)